

Corporate Office: B-189, Phase-II, Noida - 201 305 Uttar Pradesh, India Registered Office:

15th Floor, Eros Corporate Tower Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019 CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394 Tel: +91 120 4531 400, 4531 401 Fax: +91 120 4531 402 Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in Web: www.pkrgroup.in

Date: 29th January, 2018

To,

The Manager – Listing, Deptt. of Corporate Services BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Company Code: 534612

SUB: Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of the Board Meeting pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice of the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company to be held on **Friday, the O9th February, 2018** at 10:30 A.M. at the Corporate Office of the Company at B-189, Phase-II, Noida-201305 (U.P.) has been published on 26th January, 2018 in "Financial Express" in English (All Edition) and "Jansatta" in Hindi (Delhi).

Copies of the newspaper advertisement are enclosed herewith for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Advance Metering Technology Limited

Rakesh Dhody

AVP (Corporate Affairs) & Company Secretary

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

COMPANIES

Uber CEO to visit India, lany name reservation

Singapore, January 25

UBERTECHNOLOGIES DARA

Khosrowshahi has scheduled his first visit to Asia since taking over as the chief executive officer amid questions about the ride-hailing giant's future in the region.

Khosrowshahi will visit Japan and India during the week of February 19 to meet business and government leaders, said Chris Brummitt, a spokesman for Uber. The CEO will discuss ways in which the US company can serve riders, drivers and cities.

Since taking over last summer, the CEO has been on a charm offensive to improve Uber's image after a series of controversies that led to the ouster of his predecessor, Travis Kalanick. Khosrowshahi



Since taking over last summer, the CEO has

individuals who do not have a DIN. "It is expected that the initiatives will significantly enhance the 'Ease of Doing

Business - Starting a Business' in the country and benefit a large number of stakeholders," the release said.

Dr Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018, Maharashtra ndia.investors@novartis.com; Website: www.novartis.in)

ENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY been on a charm offensive PUTTY SHARES OF NOVARTIS INDIA LIMITED

to improve Uber's image Announcement") is being made in compliance with (Buy Back of Securities) Regulations, 1998 and subsequent lyback Public Announcement should be read in conjunction controversies led to the "Public Announcement"), and the letter of offer dated ouster of his predecessor of defined in this Post Buyback Public Announcement shall ment and the Letter of Offer.

> buyback of not exceeding 34,50,000 (Thirty Four Lakh and of ₹ 5 each ("Equity Shares") from its existing shareholders/

pose of Buyback. The Buyback was implemented using the

change" notified by the Securities and Exchange Board of

dated April 13, 2015 and circular CFD/DCR2/CIR/P/2016/131

n Thursday, January 4, 2018 and closed on Wednesday,

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CIN: L31401DL2011PLC271394

Registered Office: 15th Floor, Eros Corporate
Tower, Nehru Piace, New Delhi. 110019

Corporate Office: B-189, Phase-II, Noida 201305, U.P.

Tel: 0120 4531400 Web; www.pkrgroup.in
Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 10% February, 2018 at 10:30 a.m. at the Corporate Office of the Company, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter (Q3) and Nine Months ended 31* December, 2017. (visit: www.pkrgroup.in & www.bselnida.com)

By order of the Board
For Advance Metering Technology Limited
Sdf-

Rakesh Dhody AVP (Corporate Affairs) & Company Secretary HEXA

e (i.e. December 8, 2017), on a proportionate basis, through Regd. Office: A-1, Upulity share payable in cash, for an aggregate amount of Corp. Off Offer Size is 24.98% of the fully paid-up equity share capital

EXTRACT OF STAN ompany for the financial year ended March 31, 2017. The 6 of the pre buyback equity share capital of the Company.

Particulars

Total income from operations

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after ta Total Comprehensive Income for the Shares were bought back under the Buyback, at a price of Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 000 (Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty One Crores Fifteen

Equity Share Capital

plicable taxes such as securities transaction tax, service tax, Reserves (excluding Revaluation Res the Audited Balance Sheet of the preprivate Limited ("Registrar"), considered 1,444 valid bids for Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) back Offer, resulting in the subscription of approximately e bought back. The details of valid bids considered by the

(1) Basic

(2) Diluted

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Results are available on the website website, www.hexatradex.com.

Place: New Delhi Date: January 24, 2018

S. Particulars

No. of Valid

JINDAL

Total Valid Equity bids % Response Shares tendered 1,341 1.55.144 29.98 103 2,08,00,132 709.30 1,444 2,09,55,276 607.40

olders i.e. 1,55,144 Equity Shares have been accepted in served category for Small Shareholders was added to the nareholders. In view of the excess response in the general hares (i.e. Equity Shares tendered over and above the Regd. Off.: A-1, UPS 94,856 Equity Shares (i.e. 29,32,500 + 3,62,356) have

EXTRACT OF STAIL coeptance in accordance with the Buyback Regulations on of acceptance/rejection has been dispatched by the on January 24, 2018.

aring Corporation of India Limited on January 24, 2018. hareholders whose shares have been accepted under the

YOGHNERA PROJECTS LIMITED CIN: L32201WB1993PLC203868

Regd. Off.: 18, Rabindra Sarani, Road, Room No.308, 03rd Floor, Gate No. 1, Kolkata - 700001

Website: www.yogiinfraprojects.co.in NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Board of Directors of Yogi Infra Projects Limited will be held on Wednesday, February 14, 2018 at 04:00 p.m. at the Corporate office of the Company at 205, Raigad Darshan, Opposite Indian Oil Colony, J P Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053 for the purpose of adopting and taking on record the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2017

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors For, Yogi Infra Projects Limited

Basudeo Agarwal Executive Chairman Place: Mumbai Date: :January 24, 2018 DIN: 00462889



किया गुर्मा है। उन्होंने भगवद गीता के 700

अनवाद किया है।

एडवांस मीटिरंग टेक्नोलॉर्जा लिमिटेड CIN: L31401DL2011PLC271394 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 15 पलोर, इरोज कॉर्पारेट टॉबर, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली—110019 कॉर्पारेट कार्यालय सै—188, फेन-डी, नोएडा—201305, यूपी फोन: 0120 4531400, वैबः www.pkgrqoup.in

ईमेलः <u>corporate@pkrgroup.in</u> सूचना

एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक, युक्तमर, 09 करारी, 2018 को 10:30 यूर्वा. में कपनी के कोणीरेंट कार्यावण में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अंग्य बातों के साथ, 31 दिसम्बर, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही (03) और नीगाडी के लिए अनकेशित वित्तीय परिणानों पर वित्तार, अनुमोदन और रिकॉर्ड करना है। (WWW.pktgroup.in और WWW.bseindla.com पर जारें)

बोर्ड के आदेश से कृते एडवांस मीटरिंग टेक्नोलॉजी लिमिटेड हस्ता/-

स्थानः नोएडा ए वी पी (कॉपॉरेट कार्य) तिथः 25.01.2018 एवं कंपनी सचिव दलित युवती से बलात्कार के

जिले की एक त्वरित अदालत ने दलित युवती के साथ बलात्कार करने के आरोपी

गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र. पर चार्ज के लिये श्री किपल सिंघल के पक्ष में निष्पादित रु. 20.00 लाख की आवास ऋण सुविधा के लिये प्रतिभूति के रूप में चार्ज्ड है तथा आगे के ब्याज एवं लागतों (वहन की गई/ की जाने वाली) के साथ 31.12.2014 को रु. 20.05 लाख की बकाया राशि की वसूली के लिये सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत इसकी बिक्री की जा रही है। बैंक के अधिकारियों के सम्पर्क का विवरणः श्री विनय सागर शर्मा (प्राधिकृत अधिकारी) फोनः 8800663242 तथा श्री त्रिलोक सिंह, शाखा प्रमुख, मोबाईल नं. 7289872427

विनय सागर शर्मा प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, द जम्मू एवं कश्मीर बैंक लि.

यह प्रकाशन ऋणधारक/मार्टगैजर्स/गारन्टर्स नाम श्री कपिल सिंघल, पुत्र राम किशन सिंघल, निवासी एच. नं. 7/516, शिव पुरी गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र., श्री अभिनव कुमार चौहान, पुत्र श्री राजेश सिंह, निवासी: एच.नं. के-66, सेक्टर-11, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र., श्रीमती बबीता रानी, पत्नी श्री रमेश चन्द गुप्ता, निवासी एच. नं. 181, सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र. के लिए प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8 (6) के अनुसार 30 दिनों की सूचना है कि यदि इस सूचना के 30 दिनों के भीतर लागतों, चार्जेज, खर्चे आदि के साथ जम्मू एंड कश्मीर बैंक, बी/यू गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र. में प्रबंधित श्री कपिल सिंघल (यहां ऊपर वर्णित), की बकाया राशि का बैंक को भुगतान कर दिया जाता है तो उपरोक्त सम्मत्ति की बिक्री नर्ही की जाएगी।

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी



की

गौर

|टी

ने

ानी

ख

JINDAL SAW LIMITED CIN- L27104UP1984PLC023979

Regd. Off.: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403 Corp. Office: Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017

S.	Particulars Question Fooded No. 25 (7)							
No.	raticulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2017 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016 Unaudited			
1.	Total income from operations	2,180.69	5,073.30	The same of the same	and the same of the same of			
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,	2,100.03	5,075.50	6,150.35	1,466.62			
3.	Exceptional items#)	166.43	336.43	501.93	122.27			
٥.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax - (after Exceptional items#)	136.17	306.17	470.74				
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	100.17	300.17	470.71	. 122.27			
	(after Exceptional items#)	96.23	220.37	307.70	90.07			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)		220.01	307.70	80.67			
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	93.83	214.35	300.68	80.20			
	Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95			
1	in the Audited Relance Short of the							
8.	in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)			5,499.91				
1	(1) Basic	3.01	6.89	9.62	2.52			
loto	(2) Diluted	3.01	6.89	9.62	2.52			

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full



HEXA TRADEX LIMITED

CIN: L51101UP2010PLC042382

Regd. Office: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403

	Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066	. /
Total	1 50 00 000	-

Financial Summary:

As per Audited Financial Statement for last three year's KIL's Net Worth and Net Loss after tax is as follows:

Particulars	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2016 - (Audited)	31.03.2015	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,00,00,000.00	15,00,00,000.00	(Audited)	
Reserves and Surplus	(22,58,12,798.26)	(22,46,56,931.74)	15,00,00,000.00	
Net Worth	(7,58,12,798.26)	(7,46,56,931.74)	(22,17,21,122.00)	
Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(11,55,866,52)	(29,35,809.95)	(7,17,21,122.00)	
	(11,00,000,02)	(23,55,609.95)	(69,50,864,76)	

In view of the above, the promoters will be making an application to National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) after ten days from the date of publication of this Public Announcement, requesting them to remove the name of Kings International Limited from the Dissemination Board.

We undertake to redress the grievances of all public shareholders pursuant to the removal of the name of the company from the said Dissemination Board.

Place: Tuticorin Date: For and on behalf of Promoters of Kings International Limited SHAJI BABY JOHN Promoter



कार्यालयः रिकचरी अधिकारी-| ऋण वसूली अधिकरण-|||, दिल्ली 4था तल, जीवन तारा बिल्डिंग, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

आर.सी. नं. 61/2016

कॉर्पोरेशन बैंक लि.

तिथि: 04.01.2018

बनाम

मै. कार्वी टेवनोप्लास्ट पी.लि.

कथित रिकवरी प्रमाण पत्र में मेरे आदेश तिथि 4.1.2018 के अनुसार 28.2.2018 को सार्वजनिक ई-नीलामी बिक्री द्वारा नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति की विक्री की जाएगी:

यह नीलामी बिक्री वेबसाईट www.bankauctions.in पर "ऑन लाईन ई-नीलामी" होगी।

ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समयः 28.2.2018 को 3 बजे अप. से 4 बजे अप. (4 बजे अप. के बाद यदि जरूरी हुआ, 5 मिनट की अविध के विस्तार के साथ।)

सम्पत्ति का विवरण

- (i) सम्पत्ति सं.एच-84, ईपीआईपी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, नीमराना, अलवर, राजस्थान
- (ii) सम्पत्ति सं. भूतल, एच.नं. जी-329, माप 104.51 वर्ग मीटर, ब्लॉक जी, प्रीत विहार, नई दिल्ली (iii) सम्पत्ति सं. 2 रा तल, एच.नं. जी-329, माप 104.51 वर्ग मीटर, ब्लॉक जी, प्रीत विहार, नई दिल्ली
- (III) सम्पति स. 2 रॉ तेल, एच.न. जी-329, माप 104.51 वर्ग मीटर, ब्लॉक जी, प्रीत विहार; नई दिल्ली (iv) सम्पत्ति से. 3 रा तेल, एच.नं. जी-329, माप 104.51 वर्ग मीटर, ब्लॉक जी, प्रीत विहार, नई दिल्ली
- (v) आरक्षित मूल्यः रु. 25,90,000/- (पैस i में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिये) (रुपये पच्चीस लाख नब्बे हजार मात्र)
- (vi) आरक्षित मृत्यः रु. 72,00,000/- (पैरा ii में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिय) (रुपये बहत्तर लाख मात्र)
- (vii) आरक्षित मूल्यः रु. 63,00,000/- (पैरा iii में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिये) (रुपये तिरसठ लाख मात्र)
- (viii) आरक्षित मृत्यः रु. 59,00,000/- (पैस iv में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिये) (रुपये उन्सठ लाख मात्र)
- (ix) धरोहर राशि भुगतान (ईएमडी): रु. 2,59,000/- (पैरा i में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिये) (रुपये दो लाख उन्सठ हजार मात्र)
- (x) धरोहर राशि भुगतान (ईएमडी): रु. 7,20,000/- (पैरा ii में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिये) (रुपये सात लाख बीस हजार मात्र) (xi) धरोहर राशि भुगतान (ईएमडी): रु. 6,30,000/- (पैरा iii में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिये) (रुपये छ: लाख तीस हजार मात्र)
- (Xii) धरोहर राशि भुगतान (ईएमडी): रु. 5,90,000/- (पैरा iv में वर्णित सम्पत्ति के लिये) (रुपये पांच लाख नब्बे हजार मात्र) नियम एवं शर्ते:
- 1. नीलामी बिक्री वेब्साईट पोर्टल www.bankauctions.in पर ''ऑन लाईन ई-नीलामी'' होगी।
- 2. ईएमडी का भुगतान ''रिकवरी अधिकारी-I, ढीआरटी-II, दिल्ली खाता आर.सी. नं. 61/2016'' के पक्ष में देय डिमांड ड्राफ्ट/पे आर्डर के द्वारा अथवा अधीलिखित खाता-कार्पोरेशन बैंक, गाजियाबाद, राम प्रस्थ शाखा, फोन नं. 0120-2641568, 2643915, 2640385, खाता नं. 053400101034949.